 Osmosis Inversa & Sistemas de Tratamiento de Agua
+1(714) 432-9996
+1 (844) 309-7501 es.pureaqua.com
Consigue una Cotización

Rejection (%)
TW30-2026 80635 225 (15.5) 220 (0.83) 99.5
TW30-2514 80639 225 (15.5) 200 (0.76) 99.5
TW30-2521 80641 225 (15.5) 325 (1.23) 99.5
XLE-2521 154530 100 (6.9) 365 (1.38) 99.0
TW30-4014 80605 225 (15.5) 525 (1.99) 99.5
TW30-4021 80608 225 (15.5) 900 (3.41) 99.5
XLE-4021 154540 100 (6.9) 1,025 (3.88) 99.0
1. Permeate flow and salt rejection based on the following test conditions: TW30 elements are tested on a 2,000 ppm NaCl feed stream, XLE performance based on a 500
ppm NaCl feed stream, pressure specified above, 77F (25C) and the following recovery rates; TW30-2026 – 10%, TW30-2521, XLE-2521, TW30-4021, XLE-4021 – 8%,
TW30-2514, TW30-4014 – 5%.
2. Permeate flows for individual elements may vary +/-20%.
3. For the purpose of improvement, specifications may be updated periodically.
 Maximum Feed Flow Rate Dimensions – Inches (mm)
Product  gpm (m3/h) A B C D
TW30-20261 5 (1.1) 26.0 (660) 1.18 (30) 0.68 (17) 1.8 (46)
TW30-2514 6 (1.4) 14.0 (356) 1.19 (30) 0.75 (19) 2.4 (61)
TW30-2521 6 (1.4) 21.0 (533) 1.19 (30) 0.75 (19) 2.4 (61)
XLE-2521 6 (1.4) 21.0 (533) 1.19 (30) 0.75 (19) 2.4 (61)
TW30-4014 14 (3.2) 14.0 (356) 1.05 (27) 0.75 (19) 3.9 (99)
TW30-4021 14 (3.2) 21.0 (533) 1.05 (27) 0.75 (19) 3.9 (99)
XLE-4021 14 (3.2) 21.0 (533) 1.05 (27) 0.75 (19) 3.9 (99)
1. TW30-2026 has double o-rings on each end of the permeate tube.  Couplers for 0.68 inch (17 mm) permeate tubes are not sold by DOW FILMTEC. 1 inch = 25.4 mm
2. Refer to DOW FILMTEC Design Guidelines for multiple-element systems.
3. TW30-2026 elements fit nominal 2.0 inch pressure vessels.  TW30-2514, TW30-2521 and XLE-2521 elements fit nominal 2.5 inch I.D. pressure vessels.  TW30-4014,
TW30-4021, and XLE-4021 elements fit nominal 4 inch I.D. pressure vessels.
Figure 1
Note: couplers
for 0.68 inch (17 mm) permeate tubes
are not sold by DOW FILMTEC.